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ICC Champions Trophy 2017 Schedule & Time Table

Jun 01, Thu | England vs Bangladesh

London | 09:30 AM/10:30 AM

Jn02,Fi | Australia vs New Zealand

Birmingham | 09:30 AM/10:30 AM

Jun 03,5t | Sri Lanka vs South Africa

London | 09:30 AM/10:30 AM

Jun 04, Sun | India vs Pakistan

Bimingham | 09:30 AM/10:30 AM

Jun 05, Mon | Australia vs Bangladesh

London 12:30 PM/0L:30 PM

Jun 06, Tue | England vs New Zealand

Cardiff 09:30 AM/10:30 AM

Jun 07, Wed | Pakistan vs South Africa

Birmingham | 12:30 PM/01:30 PM

Jun 08, Thu | India vs Sri Lanka

London | 09:30 AM/10:30 AN

Jn09,Fi | New Zealand vs Bangladesh

Cardiff 09:30 AM/10:30 AM

Jun10,Sat | England vs Australia

Birmingham | 09:30 AM{10:30 AM

Jun 11, Sun | India vs South Africa

London | 09:30 AM/10:30 AM

Sri Lanka vs Pakistan
15T SEMI-FINAL
24D SEMI-FINAL
FIN

Jun 12, Mon
Jun 14, Wed

Jun 15, Thu
Jun 18, Sun

ARdd 5

Cardiff
Cardiff

09:30 AM/10:30 AM
09:30 AM/10:30 AM
08:30 AM/20:30 AM
09:30 AM/10:30 AN

Birmingham

London
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